19-17
19
Features
Specifications
Front View
Rear View
Top View

Model/Name Description
9741204000 Accessory CD-ROM for AEC-204
Ordering Information
Accessories Options
Power Supply Options
P/N TYPE PFC Support Input Voltage Watt Size
1757215005 ATX Active PFC Auto 115/230V 150W 1U (20.5cm)
PW-H300-A-00 ATX Active PFC Auto 115/230V 300W 1U (20.5cm)
Passive Backplane Options
P/N Description Master Interface Slots
Power Connector,
ATX Extend Function
BP-204SI Wallmount, ISA, 4-slot Backplane, 4 ISA, Single Segment, AT ISA 0/4/0 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT
BP-204SS-P1 Wallmount, PCISA, 4-slot Backplane, 1 PCI/ 2 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX PCISA 1/2/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PISA) AT
BP-204SS-P2 Wallmount, PCISA, 4-slot Backplane, 2 PCI/ 1 ISA, Single Segment, AT PCISA 2/1/1 (PCI/ISA/PISA) ATX, 6-pin ATX extend
BP-204SP-P3 Wallmount, PCI, 4-slot Backplane, 3 PCI, Single Segment, AT/ATX, Bulk Pack PCI 4/0/0 (PCI/ISA) ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
CPU Cards Options
Model/Name Description Master Interface
HSB-945P Onboard Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6 GHz PCI
HSB-910I Onboard Intel® Celeron® M (600 MHz)(400 MHz) ISA